Volume Price Total Concideration Date Venue

732 202,00 147864,00 09.02.26 9:06:22 XOSL

8 202,00 1616,00 09.02.26 9:06:22 XOSL
278 202,00 56156,00 09.02.26 9:14:02 XOSL
378 202,00 76356,00 09.02.26 9:14:02 XOSL
236 202,00 47672,00 09.02.26 9:14:02 XOSL
136 202,00 27472,00 09.02.26 9:16:35 XOSL
162 202,00 32724,00 09.02.26 9:16:35 XOSL
563 202,00 113726,00 09.02.26 9:23:11 XOSL
480 202,00 96960,00 09.02.26 9:23:11 XOSL
44 202,00 8888,00 09.02.26 9:23:11 XOSL
162 201,50 32643,00 09.02.26 9:26:36 XOSL
389 201,50 78383,50 09.02.26 9:26:36 XOSL
370 201,50 74555,00 09.02.26 9:31:08 XOSL
450 201,50 90675,00 09.02.26 9:34:14 XOSL
49 201,50 9873,50 09.02.26 9:34:21 XOSL
166 201,50 33449,00 09.02.26 9:34:22 XOSL
215 201,50 43322,50 09.02.26 9:34:22 XOSL
55 201,50 11082,50 09.02.26 9:34:22 XOSL
330 201,50 66495,00 09.02.26 9:41:51 XOSL
215 201,50 43322,50 09.02.26 9:41:51 XOSL
232 201,50 46748,00 09.02.26 9:44:22 XOSL
145 201,50 29217,50 09.02.26 9:44:22 XOSL
70 201,50 14105,00 09.02.26 9:46:22 XOSL
57 201,50 11485,50 09.02.26 9:46:22 XOSL
151 201,50 30426,50 09.02.26 9:46:22 XOSL
244 201,50 49166,00 09.02.26 9:48:22 XOSL
106 201,50 21359,00 09.02.26 9:50:22 XOSL
185 201,50 37277,50 09.02.26 9:50:22 XOSL
262 201,50 52793,00 09.02.26 9:52:22 XOSL
239 201,50 48158,50 09.02.26 9:54:22 XOSL
34 201,50 6851,00 09.02.26 9:54:22 XOSL
107 201,50 21560,50 09.02.26 9:58:30 XOSL
435 201,50 87652,50 09.02.26 9:58:30 XOSL
275 201,50 55412,50 09.02.26 10:00:22 XOSL
226 201,50 45539,00 09.02.26 10:04:22 XOSL
310 201,50 62465,00 09.02.26 10:04:22 XOSL
10 201,50 2015,00 09.02.26 10:04:22 XOSL
197 202,00 39794,00 09.02.26 10:14:37 XOSL
499 202,00 100798,00 09.02.26 10:14:37 XOSL
94 202,00 18988,00 09.02.26 10:14:38 XOSL
55 202,00 11110,00 09.02.26 10:14:38 XOSL

6 202,00 1212,00 09.02.26 10:14:44 XOSL
168 202,00 33936,00 09.02.26 10:14:44 XOSL
385 202,00 77770,00 09.02.26 10:14:44 XOSL
114 202,00 23028,00 09.02.26 10:18:34 XOSL
71 202,00 14342,00 09.02.26 10:18:35 XOSL
343 202,00 69286,00 09.02.26 10:18:35 XOSL
752 201,50 151528,00 09.02.26 10:19:37 XOSL
207 201,00 41607,00 09.02.26 10:28:09 XOSL
99 201,00 19899,00 09.02.26 10:28:09 XOSL

8 201,00 1608,00 09.02.26 10:28:09 XOSL

1 201,00 201,00 09.02.26 10:28:09 XOSL
121 201,00 24321,00 09.02.26 10:28:09 XOSL
99 200,50 19849,50 09.02.26 10:28:52 XOSL
289 200,50 57944,50 09.02.26 10:28:52 XOSL
187 201,00 37587,00 09.02.26 10:34:08 XOSL
241 201,00 48441,00 09.02.26 10:34:08 XOSL
57 201,00 11457,00 09.02.26 10:34:08 XOSL
533 201,00 107133,00 09.02.26 10:37:37 XOSL
57 201,00 11457,00 09.02.26 10:41:37 XOSL
143 201,00 28743,00 09.02.26 10:41:37 XOSL
173 201,00 34773,00 09.02.26 10:43:13 XOSL

127 201,00 25527,00 09.02.26 10:44:26 XOsL



73
30
70
913
1069
58
480
23
286
219
141
258
100
106
185
43
94
138
85
469
86
52
54
39
46
26
123

14
246
259
242
121
89
57

576
2800
256
302
533
288
176
314
18
2809
241
304
519
334
262
502
276
521
247
117
178
100
188
507
327
258
293
239

201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
200,50

14673,00
6030,00
14070,00
183513,00
214869,00
11658,00
96480,00
4623,00
57486,00
44019,00
28341,00
51858,00
20100,00
21306,00
37185,00
8643,00
18894,00
27738,00
17085,00
94269,00
17286,00
10452,00
10854,00
7839,00
9246,00
5226,00
24723,00
1005,00
2814,00
49446,00
52059,00
48642,00
24321,00
17889,00
11457,00
402,00
115776,00
562800,00
51456,00
60702,00
107133,00
57888,00
35376,00
63114,00
3618,00
564609,00
48441,00
61104,00
104319,00
67134,00
52662,00
100902,00
55476,00
104721,00
49647,00
23517,00
35778,00
20100,00
37788,00
101907,00
65727,00
51858,00
58893,00
47919,50

09.02.26 10:45:31
09.02.26 10:48:11
09.02.26 10:56:52
09.02.26 10:58:23
09.02.26 10:58:25
09.02.26 11:01:15
09.02.26 11:01:15
09.02.26 11:04:54
09.02.26 11:04:55
09.02.26 11:04:55
09.02.26 11:08:54
09.02.26 11:08:54
09.02.26 11:08:54
09.02.26 11:13:03
09.02.26 11:13:03
09.02.26 11:14:41
09.02.26 11:14:41
09.02.26 11:15:36
09.02.26 11:16:50
09.02.26 11:16:50
09.02.26 11:21:01
09.02.26 11:21:33
09.02.26 11:24:58
09.02.26 11:24:58
09.02.26 11:25:11
09.02.26 11:25:11
09.02.26 11:28:41
09.02.26 11:28:41
09.02.26 11:29:43
09.02.26 11:33:24
09.02.26 11:33:28
09.02.26 11:33:31
09.02.26 11:37:15
09.02.26 11:37:38
09.02.26 11:41:43
09.02.26 11:41:51
09.02.26 12:03:42
09.02.26 12:03:42
09.02.26 12:03:42
09.02.26 12:03:42
09.02.26 12:03:42
09.02.26 12:03:43
09.02.26 12:26:25
09.02.26 12:26:25
09.02.26 12:33:27
09.02.26 12:33:27
09.02.26 12:33:27
09.02.26 12:33:27
09.02.26 12:49:25
09.02.26 12:49:25
09.02.26 12:49:25
09.02.26 12:49:25
09.02.26 12:49:25
09.02.26 12:49:25
09.02.26 12:49:25
09.02.26 12:52:22
09.02.26 12:52:22
09.02.26 12:54:22
09.02.26 12:54:22
09.02.26 12:56:40
09.02.26 13:00:22
09.02.26 13:02:22
09.02.26 13:04:22
09.02.26 13:05:46

XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL



251
304
239
271
274
499
162
499
38
242
293
283
163
325
126
487
450
338
136
54
915
327
239
295
682
908
95
260
288
251
325
67
136
400
242
420
28
470
237
350
319
241

1501
673
313
286
239
239
333
155

84
535
365
340
239
426
651
755
452
201

74

133

200,00
200,00
200,00
200,00
200,00
200,50
200,50
200,50
200,50
200,50
200,50
200,00
200,00
199,80
199,00
199,00
199,00
199,00
199,00
199,00
199,40
199,20
199,00
199,00
199,00
199,00
199,00
199,00
199,00
199,00
198,30
198,40
198,30
198,80
198,80
198,80
198,80
198,80
198,30
199,00
199,00
199,00
199,00
198,80
199,00
198,80
198,60
198,60
198,40
198,40
198,20
198,20
198,80
198,80
198,80
198,60
198,00
198,40
198,40
198,40
198,40
198,40
198,80
198,80

50200,00
60800,00
47800,00
54200,00
54800,00
100049,50
32481,00
100049,50
7619,00
48521,00
58746,50
56600,00
32600,00
64935,00
25074,00
96913,00
89550,00
67262,00
27064,00
10746,00
182451,00
65138,40
47561,00
58705,00
135718,00
180692,00
18905,00
51740,00
57312,00
49949,00
64610,00
13292,80
27036,80
79520,00
48109,60
83496,00
5566,40
93436,00
47115,60
69650,00
63481,00
47959,00
1393,00
298398,80
133927,00
62224,40
56799,60
47465,40
47417,60
66067,20
30721,00
16648,80
106358,00
72562,00
67592,00
47465,40
84348,00
129158,40
149792,00
89676,80
39878,40
14681,60
1391,60
26440,40

09.02.26 13:15:47
09.02.26 13:15:47
09.02.26 13:15:47
09.02.26 13:15:47
09.02.26 13:15:47
09.02.26 13:25:14
09.02.26 13:25:14
09.02.26 13:25:16
09.02.26 13:25:16
09.02.26 13:28:55
09.02.26 13:28:55
09.02.26 13:30:48
09.02.26 13:30:48
09.02.26 13:30:48
09.02.26 13:38:05
09.02.26 13:42:36
09.02.26 13:42:36
09.02.26 13:46:26
09.02.26 13:46:26
09.02.26 13:46:27
09.02.26 14:03:20
09.02.26 14:05:03
09.02.26 14:18:12
09.02.26 14:18:13
09.02.26 14:18:13
09.02.26 14:18:13
09.02.26 14:18:13
09.02.26 14:18:13
09.02.26 14:18:13
09.02.26 14:18:13
09.02.26 14:18:13
09.02.26 14:22:08
09.02.26 14:44:36
09.02.26 14:44:36
09.02.26 14:44:36
09.02.26 14:44:36
09.02.26 14:44:36
09.02.26 14:55:20
09.02.26 14:55:43
09.02.26 14:57:17
09.02.26 14:57:17
09.02.26 14:57:17
09.02.26 14:57:17
09.02.26 14:58:47
09.02.26 14:58:47
09.02.26 14:59:20
09.02.26 15:02:13
09.02.26 15:02:13
09.02.26 15:04:49
09.02.26 15:07:20
09.02.26 15:07:20
09.02.26 15:07:21
09.02.26 15:28:36
09.02.26 15:30:36
09.02.26 15:34:13
09.02.26 15:34:31
09.02.26 15:35:53
09.02.26 15:50:05
09.02.26 15:50:05
09.02.26 15:50:05
09.02.26 15:53:45
09.02.26 15:53:45
09.02.26 15:59:50
09.02.26 16:02:35

XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL



128
180
152
140
261
297

2454
74
20
33

286
163
299
104
16
269
122
232
187
40
86
265
463
235
133
323
199
192
347
250
123
110
193
110
86
99
12
569
241
301
393
225
280
582
485
418
797
241
252
582
115
154
248
115
116
168
655

209
259
2588
50

198,80
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,20
199,20
199,20
199,20
198,30
199,20
199,00
198,80
198,30
198,60
198,40
198,40
198,00
198,00
198,00
198,00
198,00
198,00
197,80
197,60
198,00
198,00
199,00
199,00
199,40
199,40
199,20
199,00
199,00
199,00
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,80
199,30
199,80
199,80
199,80
200,00
199,80
199,80
200,00
200,50
200,50
200,50
200,50
200,50
200,50
200,50
200,50
200,50
200,50
201,50
202,00

25446,40
35892,00
30308,80
27916,00
52043,40
59221,80
598,20
489327,60
14740,80
3984,00
6573,60
597,60
56856,30
32469,60
59501,00
20675,20
3180,80
53423,40
24204,80
46028,80
37026,00
7920,00
17028,00
52470,00
91674,00
46530,00
26307,40
63824,80
39402,00
38016,00
69053,00
49750,00
24526,20
21934,00
38445,60
21890,00
17114,00
19701,00
2392,80
113458,60
48055,40
60019,40
78364,20
44955,00
55944,00
116283,60
96903,00
83516,40
159400,00
48151,80
50349,60
116400,00
23057,50
30877,00
49724,00
23057,50
23258,00
33684,00
131327,50
23057,50
41904,50
51929,50
521482,00
10100,00

09.02.26 16:02:36
09.02.26 16:07:03
09.02.26 16:11:35
09.02.26 16:11:35
09.02.26 16:11:36
09.02.26 16:17:28
09.02.26 16:17:38
09.02.26 16:17:38
09.02.26 16:18:00
09.02.26 16:18:00
09.02.26 16:19:39
09.02.26 16:19:39
10.02.26 9:00:17
10.02.26 9:04:14
10.02.26 9:06:40
10.02.26 9:06:40
10.02.26 9:06:40
10.02.26 9:11:38
10.02.26 9:14:16
10.02.26 9:14:17
10.02.26 9:14:28
10.02.26 9:17:34
10.02.26 9:18:09
10.02.26 9:18:09
10.02.26 9:21:50
10.02.26 9:23:50
10.02.26 9:24:05
10.02.26 9:24:15
10.02.26 9:36:44
10.02.26 9:36:44
10.02.26 9:58:09
10.02.26 9:58:09
10.02.26 10:20:54
10.02.26 10:20:54
10.02.26 10:22:15
10.02.26 10:42:12
10.02.26 10:42:55
10.02.26 10:43:56
10.02.26 11:12:44
10.02.26 11:12:44
10.02.26 11:12:44
10.02.26 11:12:45
10.02.26 11:12:45
10.02.26 11:54:37
10.02.26 11:54:37
10.02.26 11:58:39
10.02.26 12:00:39
10.02.26 12:02:39
10.02.26 12:06:39
10.02.26 12:06:39
10.02.26 12:08:39
10.02.26 12:11:46
10.02.26 12:21:59
10.02.26 12:21:59
10.02.26 12:21:59
10.02.26 12:21:59
10.02.26 12:21:59
10.02.26 12:21:59
10.02.26 12:21:59
10.02.26 12:21:59
10.02.26 12:23:02
10.02.26 12:23:03
10.02.26 12:51:29
10.02.26 13:03:41

XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL



395
101
389
405
2979
2705
421
268
249
1159
811
6525
408
422
375
462
57
426
333
417
160
378
370
43
200
200
647
74
380
443
412
373
383
365
437
410
430
423
30
100
444
422
58
1074
391
478
378
21
437
410
408
413
422
432
390
380
467
372
406
456
370
403
423
458

202,00
202,00
201,50
201,50
201,50
201,50
201,50
201,50
201,00
201,50
201,50
201,50
201,50
201,50
201,50
201,50
201,50
201,50
201,50
201,50
201,50
201,50
201,50
201,50
201,50
201,50
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00
201,00

79790,00
20402,00
78383,50
81607,50
600268,50
545057,50
84831,50
54002,00
50049,00
233538,50
163416,50
1314787,50
82212,00
85033,00
75562,50
93093,00
11485,50
85839,00
67099,50
84025,50
32240,00
76167,00
74555,00
8664,50
40300,00
40300,00
130047,00
14874,00
76380,00
89043,00
82812,00
74973,00
76983,00
73365,00
87837,00
82410,00
86430,00
85023,00
6030,00
20100,00
89244,00
84822,00
11658,00
215874,00
78591,00
96078,00
75978,00
4221,00
87837,00
82410,00
82008,00
83013,00
84822,00
86832,00
78390,00
76380,00
93867,00
74772,00
81606,00
91656,00
74370,00
81003,00
85023,00
92058,00

10.02.26 13:10:18
10.02.26 13:10:18
10.02.26 13:10:40
10.02.26 13:10:40
10.02.26 13:10:40
10.02.26 13:10:40
10.02.26 13:10:41
10.02.26 13:10:41
10.02.26 13:18:49
10.02.26 13:47:29
10.02.26 14:08:21
10.02.26 14:08:21
10.02.26 14:08:21
10.02.26 14:08:21
10.02.26 14:08:21
10.02.26 14:08:21
10.02.26 14:08:22
10.02.26 14:08:22
10.02.26 14:08:22
10.02.26 14:08:22
10.02.26 14:11:09
10.02.26 14:11:09
10.02.26 14:26:32
10.02.26 14:26:32
10.02.26 14:26:44
10.02.26 14:26:44
10.02.26 14:27:36
10.02.26 14:27:36
10.02.26 14:43:16
10.02.26 14:43:16
10.02.26 14:43:16
10.02.26 14:43:16
10.02.26 14:43:17
10.02.26 14:43:17
10.02.26 14:43:17
10.02.26 14:43:17
10.02.26 14:43:17
10.02.26 14:43:17
10.02.26 14:43:17
10.02.26 14:43:17
10.02.26 14:43:17
10.02.26 15:26:34
10.02.26 15:26:34
10.02.26 15:26:34
10.02.26 15:26:34
10.02.26 15:26:34
10.02.26 15:26:35
10.02.26 15:26:35
10.02.26 15:26:35
10.02.26 15:26:35
10.02.26 15:26:35
10.02.26 15:26:35
10.02.26 15:26:35
10.02.26 15:26:35
10.02.26 15:26:35
10.02.26 15:26:35
10.02.26 15:26:35
10.02.26 15:26:35
10.02.26 15:26:36
10.02.26 15:26:36
10.02.26 15:26:36
10.02.26 15:26:36
10.02.26 15:26:36
10.02.26 15:26:36

XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
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